
 
 

 
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 
 
M.COM 1ST SEMESTER 
 

S.NO COURSE CODE SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 701 Principles of Accounting 28.09.2020 MONDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

2.) COM 702 Accounting Standards 28.09.2020 MONDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

3.) COM 752 Business Communication 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

4.) COM 754 Organizational Behaviour & 
Management Process 

29.09.2020 TUESDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

5.) COM 704 Economic Developments 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

6.) COM 705 Principles of Economics 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

7.) COM 756 Disaster Management 01.10.2020 THURSDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

 
 

    HEAD  
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
        CITY CENTRE,SHUATS. 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 

 
M. COM IIIRD SEMESTER 
 

S.NO COURSE CODE SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 713 Accounting for Non Profit Org 28.09.2020 MONDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

2.) COM 714 Corporate Tax Planning 28.09.2020 MONDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

3.) COM 726 Quality Management 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

4.) BAM 840 Financial Market 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

5.) COM 717 Computer Application in Accounting 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

 
     

 
 
       HEAD  

    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
        CITY CENTRE,SHUATS. 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 
 
B. COM 1ST SEMESTER 

 

S.NO COURSE CODE SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 306 STATISTICS – I 28.09.2020 MONDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM 

2.) COM 309 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 28.09.2020 MONDAY 02:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

3.) COM 307 BUSINESS ECONOMICS – I 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM 

4.) COM 305 BUSINESS ORGANIZATION - I 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 02:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

5.) COM 310 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT - I 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM 

6.) COM SALES MANAGEMENT-1 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 02:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

7.) GPT 301 MORAL VALUE EDUCATION 01.10.2020 THURSDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM. 

 
 

    HEAD  
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
        CITY CENTRE,SHUATS. 

 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 
 
B.COM 3RD SEMESTER 

 

S.NO COURSE CODE SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 413 BUSINESS MATHS - I 28.09.2020 MONDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM 

2.) COM 414 COST ACCOUNTING -I 28.09.2020 MONDAY 02:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

3.) COM 412 MONEY BANKING & FOREIGN 
EXCHANGE I 

29.09.2020 TUESDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM 

4.) COM 411 AUDITING - I 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 02:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

5.) COM 415 INDIAN ECONOMICS- I 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM 

6.) BAM 331 SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 02:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

7.) COM 410 GOVERNMENT & BUSINESS 01.10.2020 THURSDAY 11:00 AM – 01:00 PM. 

 
 

    HEAD  
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
        CITY CENTRE,SHUATS. 

 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 
 
B.COM 5TH SEMESTER 

 

S.NO COURSE CODE SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 511 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING - I 28.09.2020 MONDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

2.) BAM 550 CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 28.09.2020 MONDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

3.) COM 508 TAXATION - I 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

4.) COM 507 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 29.09.2020 TUESDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

5.) COM 509 COMPANY ACCOUNTING -I 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

6.) COM 512 BUSINESS FINANCE - I 30.09.2020 WEDNESDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

      

 
 

   
 
 
  HEAD  

    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
        CITY CENTRE,SHUATS. 

 
 



 
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 
 

B.COM – 6TH  SEMESTER 
 

S.NO COURSE 
CODE 

SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 513  MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING - II 05.10.2020 MONDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

2.) BAM 756 DISASTER MANAGEMENT  05.10.2020 MONDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

3.) COM 516 TAXATION - II 06.10.2020 TUESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

4.) BAM 602 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 06.10.2020 TUESDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

5.) COM 517 COMPANY ACCOUNTING -II 07.10.2020 WEDNESDAY 09:30 A.M. – 11:30A.M. 

6.) COM 515 BUSINESS FINANCE - II 07.10.2020 WEDNESDAY 12:00. – 02:00 PM. 

      

 
HEAD  

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
JSBS&C,  SHUATS. 

 
 

 
 

 
 



    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 
 
SEMESTER -4 
 

 

S.NO COURSE CODE SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 421 BUSINESS MATHS - II 01.10.2020 THURSDAY 09:30 AM- 11:30 AM 

2.) COM 422 COST ACCOUNTING -II 01.10.2020 THURSDAY 12:30 PM- 2:30 PM 

3.) COM 419 M MONEY BANKING & FOREIGN 

EXCHANGE 

08.10.2020 THURSDAY 09:30 AM- 11:30 AM 

4.) COM 418 AUDITING - II 08.10.2020 THURSDAY 12:30 PM- 2:30 PM 

5.) BAM 445 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 09.10.2020 FRIDAY 09:30 AM- 11:30 AM 

6.) BAM 404 LEGAL ENVIRONMENT & BUSINESS 09.10.2020 FRIDAY 12:30 PM- 2:30 PM 

7.) SES 415 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 07.10.2020 WEDNESDAY 02:30 PM- 04:30 PM 

 
 

HEAD  
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
CITY CENTRE,SHUATS. 

 
 



 
 
    DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE,SHUATS 
INCOMPLETE/REPEAT/REREGISTRATION 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SEPTEMBER 2020 
 

SEMESTER 2 
 

S.NO COURSE CODE SUBJECTS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

1.) COM 317 STATISTICS - II 05.10.2020 MONDAY 11:30 AM- 01:30 PM 

2.) COM 320 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - II 05.10.2020 MONDAY 2:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

3.) COM 318 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II 06.10.2020 TUESDAY 11:30 AM- 01:30 PM 

4.) COM 316 BUSINESS ORGANIZATION - II 06.10.2020 TUESDAY 2:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

5.) COM 323 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT - II 07.10.2020 WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM- 01:30 PM 

6.) LNG 301 STRUCTURAL & SPOKEN ENGLISH 07.10.2020 WEDNESDAY 2:00PM. – 04:00 PM. 

7.) CSIT 302 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

08.10.2020 THURSDAY 11:30 AM- 01:30 PM 

 
 

HEAD  
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
SHUATS. 



Department of Commerce, JSBS&C 
List of subject Teachers 

Dr. Akshat Dubey (Associate Professor)  

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B. COM V BUSINESS FINANCE I COM 512 

2 B.COM V HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT COM 507 

2 M.COM I BUSINESS COMMUNICATION BAM 752 

3 M.COM I LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS COM 734 

4 M.COM III MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES COM 744 

5 M.COM III ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE COM 745 

    
 

Dr. Javed Qadri (Assistant Professor) 

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B. COM III COST ACCOUNTING I COM 414 

2 B. COM V MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING I COM 511 

3 B. COM V TAXATION I COM 508 

4 M.COM I PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING  COM 701 

5 M.COM III PROJECT PLANNING AND EVALUATION COM 746 

      

 

Dr. Anil Khare (Professor Emeritus ) 

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B.COM I MORAL VALUE EDUCATION GPT 301 

2 B.COM III  MONEY BANKING & FOREIGN EXCHANGE I COM 412 

3 B.COM V CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY  BAM 550 

4  B.COM III  SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BAM 331 

5 M. COM III ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS COM 741 

    
 

Mr. Prabhakar Singh (Assistant Professor) 

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B.COM I BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT I COM 310  

2 B.COM I STATISTICS I COM 306 

3 B.COM III GOVERNMENT & BUSINESS  COM 410 

      

 

 



Mr. Vaibhav Jaiswal (Assistant Professor) 

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B.COM I BUSINESS ORGANIZATION I COM 305  

2 B.COM I SALES MANAGEMENT  COM 308 

3 B.COM I BUSINESS ECONOMICS I  COM 307 

4 B.COM III INDIAN ECONOMICS I COM 415 

5 B.COM V HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT COM 507 

6 M.COM I ADVANCED MICRO ECONOMICS COM 733 

      

 

Mr. Salman Jafri (Guest Faculty) 

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B.COM I FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I COM 309 

2 B.COM III AUDITING I COM 411 

3 B.COM V COMPANY ACCOUNTING I COM 509 

4 M.COM I MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES COM 731 

5 M.COM I ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS COM 732 

6 M.COM III RICK MANAGEMENT AND INSURANCE COM 743 

    

 
 

Ms.Shweta Shahi (Guest Faculty) 

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B. Com III BUSINESS MATHS I COM 413 

    
 

Dr. Regina John (Assistant Professor) 

S. No.  Class Subject  Code  

1 B.COM I BUSINESS ECONOMICS I  COM 307 

2 B.COM I BUSINESS ORGANIZATION I COM 305  

3 B.COM III INDIAN ECONOMICS I COM 415 

4 B. COM V TAXATION I COM 508 

5 B. COM V MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING I COM 511 

6 B. COM V BUSINESS FINANCE I COM 512 

    
 

 

 

 



CONTACT DETAILS 

S. No Name Contact Number 

1 Dr. Akshat Dubey 7800733533 

2 Dr. Javed Qadri 9335401081 

3 Dr. Anil Khare 9450597089 

4 Dr. Regina John 9455228979 

5 Mr. Prabhakar Singh 9616674321 

6 Mr. Vaibhav Jaiswa 9451687595 

7 Mr. Salman Jafri 9935740620 

8.  Ms. Shweta Shahi 7652026736 

 

Dr. Akshat Dubey               


